
College/University Coach Email Saturday Field Sunday Field

Holy Family University CJ Brancato baseball@holyfamily.edu Trenton Thunder Trenton Thunder

TCNJ Ed Yaris nedyar3@yahoo.com Trenton Thunder Trenton Thunder

Hood College JP Soto j.p.soto15@hotmail.com Trenton Thunder Trenton Thunder

Cairn University Wayne Edwards wae316@ptd.net Trenton Thunder

Univ. of Saint Joseph Austin Crowley acrowley@usj.edu MCCC MCCC

St. Thomas Aquinas John Guarino jguarino@stac.edu MCCC MCCC

Saint Elizabeth College Zach Licato coachzachwhs@gmail.com MCCC

Saint Elizabeth College Bryce Egan began@steu.edu MCCC

Felician University Ellis Sanchez ellis.sanchez22@yahoo.com Cairn MCCC

Cairn University Brett Marks bmarks@cairn.edu Cairn Cairn

East Stroudsburg Univ. Darrin Lenhart dlenhart@esu.edu Cairn

Clarks Summit Univ. Ryan Clark rclark@clarkssummitu.edu Rider Cairn

Ursinus College Alex Crim acrim0033@gmail.com Cairn Rider (games 1-2)

Molloy University John Cooley jcooley@molloy.edu Rider

Keuka College Jake Marinelli jmarinelli@keuka.edu Rider Rider

RCSJ-Glouster County Austin Darrow darrow_austin@outlook.com Rider

University of Valley Forge Scot DeCristofaro scotdpsc@gmail.com Rider

Rutgers-Camden Jared Vega jaredvega21@gmail.com Rider


